Project for the following TOTAL BID PRICE + ALLOWANCE: 

BID PRICE + ALLOWANCE 	BID PRICE + ALLOWANCE 
(IN WRITTEN FORM) 	 (IN NUMBERS) 

Total Bid Price = One Million Two Hundred 	Total Bid Price = $1,292,000.00 + 
TOTAL 	Ninety-Two Thousand Dollar + 

Allowance = $85,000.00 
BID PRICE + 	Allowance = Eighty-Five Thousand Dollars 
ALLOWANCE 

GRAND TOTAL = One Million Three Hundred 
TOTAL = $1,377,000.00 Seventy-Seven Thousand Dollars  

In case of discrepancy between the written price and the numerical price, the written price shall 
prevail. 

BID FORM 

The undersigned agrees that this Bid Form constitutes a firm offer to the District which cannot be